Always use NAGA products

Time:

Customer Signature With Seal

ROASTED

VERMICELLI-180G

Grand Total 42 1.048 72,207.83 0.00 0.00 72,207.83 2,577.39 2,577.39 77,362.61 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.39 

77,363.00 

Total in Words  [  Seventy Seven Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Three Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory

Subject to Dindigul Jurisdiction

No Freight needs to be paid